Critical & Safe
IP67 weather proof
Critical & Safe is the range for applications with high demands on safety, durability
and performance. Perfect for applications with frequent connection / disconnection,
and to use in public areas. The housing is made of PBT or aluminum. PBT is a
tough plastic material that withstands heavy-duty usage and most chemicals found
in industrial environments. The aluminum housing is a mix of aluminium and silicon
called Silumin, which gives an excellent protection against corrosion while being

32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193512R1000 10.63
Blue 200-250 2CMA193513R1000 12.34
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193514R1000 42.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193515R1000 12.18
Black 480-500 2CMA193516R1000 23.45
Blue 200-250 2CMA193517R1000 23.45
Red 440-460 2CMA193518R1000 23.45
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3 Yellow 100-130 2CMA193500R1000 3.98
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193504R1000 31.50
Black 600-690 2CMA193505R1000 15.40
Black 480-500 2CMA193507R1000 23.10
Blue 200-250 2CMA193508R1000 23.10
Red 440-460 2CMA193509R1000 23.10
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166740R1000 41.20
Blue 200-250 2CMA166742R1000 44.56
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166750R1000 83.65
Red 380-415 2CMA166752R1000 43.96
Black 480-500 2CMA166754R1000 96.95
Blue 200-250 2CMA166756R1000 96.95
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166764R1000 52.85
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193527R1000 11.76
Blue 200-250 2CMA193528R1000 13.99
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193533R1000 49.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193529R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193534R1000 31.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193530R1000 19.57
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193522R1000 17.40
Red 380-415 2CMA193523R1000 8.93
Black 480-500 2CMA193524R1000 24.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193525R1000 24.50
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA193526R1000 10.85
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166838R1000 54.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166840R1000 56.53
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166848R1000 119.25
Red 380-415 2CMA166850R1000 56.00
Black 480-500 2CMA166852R1000 119.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166854R1000 119.25
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166862R1000 57.40
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193121R1000 13.09
Blue 200-250 2CMA193122R1000 13.26
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA193129R1000 75.88
Red 380-415 2CMA193130R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193131R1000 30.84
Blue 200-250 2CMA193132R1000 30.84
16A Thermoplastic
Flexible membrane and M20 insert for top cable entry.
Rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 1.5 - 4mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193104R1000 30.87
Black 600-690 2CMA193105R1000 60.69
Red 380-415 2CMA193106R1000 11.06
Black 480-500 2CMA193107R1000 31.92
Blue 200-250 2CMA193108R1000 30.38
Red 440-460 2CMA193110R1000 34.06
63A Thermoplastic Polyester (PBT)
Cable entry M32. Alternative rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 6 - 25mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA167474R1000 102.80
Blue 200-250 2CMA167476R1000 102.80
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA167496R1000 121.17
Red 380-415 2CMA167498R1000 47.81
Black 480-500 2CMA167500R1000 121.17
Blue 200-250 2CMA167502R1000 121.17
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA167484R1000 51.17
Plugs IP67 Couplers IP67 Sockets IP67
Tough & Safe
IP67 weather proof
Tough & Safe is the range for applications in environments

32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193512R1000 10.63
Blue 200-250 2CMA193513R1000 12.34
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193514R1000 42.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193515R1000 12.18
Black 480-500 2CMA193516R1000 23.45
Blue 200-250 2CMA193517R1000 23.45
Red 440-460 2CMA193518R1000 23.45
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3 Yellow 100-130 2CMA193500R1000 3.98
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193504R1000 31.50
Black 600-690 2CMA193505R1000 15.40
Black 480-500 2CMA193507R1000 23.10
Blue 200-250 2CMA193508R1000 23.10
Red 440-460 2CMA193509R1000 23.10
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166740R1000 41.20
Blue 200-250 2CMA166742R1000 44.56
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166750R1000 83.65
Red 380-415 2CMA166752R1000 43.96
Black 480-500 2CMA166754R1000 96.95
Blue 200-250 2CMA166756R1000 96.95
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166764R1000 52.85
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193527R1000 11.76
Blue 200-250 2CMA193528R1000 13.99
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193533R1000 49.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193529R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193534R1000 31.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193530R1000 19.57
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193522R1000 17.40
Red 380-415 2CMA193523R1000 8.93
Black 480-500 2CMA193524R1000 24.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193525R1000 24.50
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA193526R1000 10.85
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166838R1000 54.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166840R1000 56.53
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166848R1000 119.25
Red 380-415 2CMA166850R1000 56.00
Black 480-500 2CMA166852R1000 119.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166854R1000 119.25
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166862R1000 57.40
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193121R1000 13.09
Blue 200-250 2CMA193122R1000 13.26
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA193129R1000 75.88
Red 380-415 2CMA193130R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193131R1000 30.84
Blue 200-250 2CMA193132R1000 30.84
16A Thermoplastic
Flexible membrane and M20 insert for top cable entry.
Rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 1.5 - 4mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193104R1000 30.87
Black 600-690 2CMA193105R1000 60.69
Red 380-415 2CMA193106R1000 11.06
Black 480-500 2CMA193107R1000 31.92
Blue 200-250 2CMA193108R1000 30.38
Red 440-460 2CMA193110R1000 34.06
63A Thermoplastic Polyester (PBT)
Cable entry M32. Alternative rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 6 - 25mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA167474R1000 102.80
Blue 200-250 2CMA167476R1000 102.80
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA167496R1000 121.17
Red 380-415 2CMA167498R1000 47.81
Black 480-500 2CMA167500R1000 121.17
Blue 200-250 2CMA167502R1000 121.17
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA167484R1000 51.17
Plugs IP67 Couplers IP67 Sockets IP67
Tough & Safe
IP67 weather proof
Tough & Safe is the range for applications in environments

32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193512R1000 10.63
Blue 200-250 2CMA193513R1000 12.34
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193514R1000 42.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193515R1000 12.18
Black 480-500 2CMA193516R1000 23.45
Blue 200-250 2CMA193517R1000 23.45
Red 440-460 2CMA193518R1000 23.45
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3 Yellow 100-130 2CMA193500R1000 3.98
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193504R1000 31.50
Black 600-690 2CMA193505R1000 15.40
Black 480-500 2CMA193507R1000 23.10
Blue 200-250 2CMA193508R1000 23.10
Red 440-460 2CMA193509R1000 23.10
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166740R1000 41.20
Blue 200-250 2CMA166742R1000 44.56
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166750R1000 83.65
Red 380-415 2CMA166752R1000 43.96
Black 480-500 2CMA166754R1000 96.95
Blue 200-250 2CMA166756R1000 96.95
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166764R1000 52.85
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193527R1000 11.76
Blue 200-250 2CMA193528R1000 13.99
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193533R1000 49.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193529R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193534R1000 31.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193530R1000 19.57
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193522R1000 17.40
Red 380-415 2CMA193523R1000 8.93
Black 480-500 2CMA193524R1000 24.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193525R1000 24.50
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA193526R1000 10.85
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166838R1000 54.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166840R1000 56.53
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166848R1000 119.25
Red 380-415 2CMA166850R1000 56.00
Black 480-500 2CMA166852R1000 119.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166854R1000 119.25
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166862R1000 57.40
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193121R1000 13.09
Blue 200-250 2CMA193122R1000 13.26
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA193129R1000 75.88
Red 380-415 2CMA193130R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193131R1000 30.84
Blue 200-250 2CMA193132R1000 30.84
16A Thermoplastic
Flexible membrane and M20 insert for top cable entry.
Rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 1.5 - 4mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193104R1000 30.87
Black 600-690 2CMA193105R1000 60.69
Red 380-415 2CMA193106R1000 11.06
Black 480-500 2CMA193107R1000 31.92
Blue 200-250 2CMA193108R1000 30.38
Red 440-460 2CMA193110R1000 34.06
63A Thermoplastic Polyester (PBT)
Cable entry M32. Alternative rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 6 - 25mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA167474R1000 102.80
Blue 200-250 2CMA167476R1000 102.80
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA167496R1000 121.17
Red 380-415 2CMA167498R1000 47.81
Black 480-500 2CMA167500R1000 121.17
Blue 200-250 2CMA167502R1000 121.17
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA167484R1000 51.17
Plugs IP67 Couplers IP67 Sockets IP67
1S
B
C

32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193512R1000 10.63
Blue 200-250 2CMA193513R1000 12.34
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193514R1000 42.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193515R1000 12.18
Black 480-500 2CMA193516R1000 23.45
Blue 200-250 2CMA193517R1000 23.45
Red 440-460 2CMA193518R1000 23.45
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3 Yellow 100-130 2CMA193500R1000 3.98
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193504R1000 31.50
Black 600-690 2CMA193505R1000 15.40
Black 480-500 2CMA193507R1000 23.10
Blue 200-250 2CMA193508R1000 23.10
Red 440-460 2CMA193509R1000 23.10
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166740R1000 41.20
Blue 200-250 2CMA166742R1000 44.56
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166750R1000 83.65
Red 380-415 2CMA166752R1000 43.96
Black 480-500 2CMA166754R1000 96.95
Blue 200-250 2CMA166756R1000 96.95
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166764R1000 52.85
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193527R1000 11.76
Blue 200-250 2CMA193528R1000 13.99
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193533R1000 49.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193529R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193534R1000 31.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193530R1000 19.57
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193522R1000 17.40
Red 380-415 2CMA193523R1000 8.93
Black 480-500 2CMA193524R1000 24.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193525R1000 24.50
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA193526R1000 10.85
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166838R1000 54.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166840R1000 56.53
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166848R1000 119.25
Red 380-415 2CMA166850R1000 56.00
Black 480-500 2CMA166852R1000 119.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166854R1000 119.25
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166862R1000 57.40
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193121R1000 13.09
Blue 200-250 2CMA193122R1000 13.26
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA193129R1000 75.88
Red 380-415 2CMA193130R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193131R1000 30.84
Blue 200-250 2CMA193132R1000 30.84
16A Thermoplastic
Flexible membrane and M20 insert for top cable entry.
Rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 1.5 - 4mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193104R1000 30.87
Black 600-690 2CMA193105R1000 60.69
Red 380-415 2CMA193106R1000 11.06
Black 480-500 2CMA193107R1000 31.92
Blue 200-250 2CMA193108R1000 30.38
Red 440-460 2CMA193110R1000 34.06
63A Thermoplastic Polyester (PBT)
Cable entry M32. Alternative rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 6 - 25mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA167474R1000 102.80
Blue 200-250 2CMA167476R1000 102.80
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA167496R1000 121.17
Red 380-415 2CMA167498R1000 47.81
Black 480-500 2CMA167500R1000 121.17
Blue 200-250 2CMA167502R1000 121.17
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA167484R1000 51.17
Plugs IP44 Couplers IP44 Sockets IP448 Industrial Plugs & Sockets | ABB Catalog 2CMC700014C0008
Without saving on the quality the Easy & Safe is the range that
has an ergonomic design and full of small practical features.
The device has a natural designed grip that makes it easy to

32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193512R1000 10.63
Blue 200-250 2CMA193513R1000 12.34
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193514R1000 42.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193515R1000 12.18
Black 480-500 2CMA193516R1000 23.45
Blue 200-250 2CMA193517R1000 23.45
Red 440-460 2CMA193518R1000 23.45
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3 Yellow 100-130 2CMA193500R1000 3.98
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193504R1000 31.50
Black 600-690 2CMA193505R1000 15.40
Black 480-500 2CMA193507R1000 23.10
Blue 200-250 2CMA193508R1000 23.10
Red 440-460 2CMA193509R1000 23.10
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166740R1000 41.20
Blue 200-250 2CMA166742R1000 44.56
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166750R1000 83.65
Red 380-415 2CMA166752R1000 43.96
Black 480-500 2CMA166754R1000 96.95
Blue 200-250 2CMA166756R1000 96.95
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166764R1000 52.85
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193527R1000 11.76
Blue 200-250 2CMA193528R1000 13.99
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA193533R1000 49.00
Red 380-415 2CMA193529R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193534R1000 31.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193530R1000 19.57
16A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193522R1000 17.40
Red 380-415 2CMA193523R1000 8.93
Black 480-500 2CMA193524R1000 24.50
Blue 200-250 2CMA193525R1000 24.50
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA193526R1000 10.85
63A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA166838R1000 54.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166840R1000 56.53
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA166848R1000 119.25
Red 380-415 2CMA166850R1000 56.00
Black 480-500 2CMA166852R1000 119.25
Blue 200-250 2CMA166854R1000 119.25
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA166862R1000 57.40
32A Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193121R1000 13.09
Blue 200-250 2CMA193122R1000 13.26
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 2CMA193129R1000 75.88
Red 380-415 2CMA193130R1000 14.00
Black 480-500 2CMA193131R1000 30.84
Blue 200-250 2CMA193132R1000 30.84
16A Thermoplastic
Flexible membrane and M20 insert for top cable entry.
Rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 1.5 - 4mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 2CMA193104R1000 30.87
Black 600-690 2CMA193105R1000 60.69
Red 380-415 2CMA193106R1000 11.06
Black 480-500 2CMA193107R1000 31.92
Blue 200-250 2CMA193108R1000 30.38
Red 440-460 2CMA193110R1000 34.06
63A Thermoplastic Polyester (PBT)
Cable entry M32. Alternative rear knockout cable entry. Cable area 6 - 25mm2
Type Poles Colour Voltage Order Code Price £
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 2CMA167474R1000 102.80
Blue 200-250 2CMA167476R1000 102.80
3P+E
4
Black 600-690 2CMA167496R1000 121.17
Red 380-415 2CMA167498R1000 47.81
Black 480-500 2CMA167500R1000 121.17
Blue 200-250 2CMA167502R1000 121.17
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 2CMA167484R1000 51.17
Plugs IP67 Couplers IP67 Sockets IP67